Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1847Kappelen
1866Kappelen
1886Kappelen
1911Kappelen
1918Kappelen
1946Kappelen
1966Kappelen
1978Kappelen
1983Kappelen
1988Kappelen

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Wert Thema

17Schafe pro 100 Ew. (
26Schafe pro 100 Ew. (
16Schafe pro 100 Ew. (
2Schafe pro 100 Ew. (
6Schafe pro 100 Ew. (
0Schafe pro 100 Ew. (
5Schafe pro 100 Ew. (
5Schafe pro 100 Ew. (
6Schafe pro 100 Ew. (

(

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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8Schafe pro 100 Ew. (N
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)
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)
)
)
)
)
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